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IR IN   RESIDENCE RED TAGGED \ MAX  CR, MARINA MG16025250631

A RESIDENCE ON THE 3000 BLOCK OF MAX CIRCLE WAS DETERMINED TO BE UNINHABITABLE AND WAS RED TAGGED 

BY THE MARINA BUILDING DEPARTMENT.

IR IN   INFO REPORT ONLY \ DIANA  PL, MARINA MG16025271227

A FEMALE ADULT REPORTED HER CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT WAS ATTEMPTED TO BE COMPROMISED VIA THE INTERNET. 

NO FRAUD OCCURRED. CASE FOR DOCUMENTATION ONLY.

V01 SEX=F       VICTIM AGE =  61

459 PC   BURGLARY \ CRESCENT  AV, MARINA MG16025261317

A UNKNOWN MALE FORCIBLY ENTERED A RESIDENCE IN THE 3000 BLOCK OF CRESCENT AVENUE AND MULTIPLE 

FIREARMS WERE TAKEN. A PERIMETER WAS ESTABLISHED HOWEVER, THE SUSPECT FLED PRIOR TO POLICE ARRIVAL.

V01 SEX=M       VICTIM AGE =  34

V02 SEX=F       VICTIM AGE =  37

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT \ IMJIN  PW, MARINA MA16025281742

P1 AND P2 WERE BOTH NB ON IMJIN PRKWY APPROACHING ABRAMS DRIVE.  P2 SLOWED / STOPPED FOR CONGESTED 

TRAFFIC AND WAS STRUCK FROM BEHIND BY P1 AT A SLOW SPEED. P1 CAUSED THIS COLLISION BY BEING IN 

VIOLATION OF SECTION 22350 CVC.

5150 WI   5150 HOLD \ SEACREST  AV, MARINA MG16025292058

A FEMALE JUVENILE WAS PLACED ON A 5150 HOLD AFTER IT WAS DETERMINED SHE WAS A DANGER TO HERSELF.  SHE 

WAS TRANSPORTED TO A LOCAL HOSPITAL BY AMBULANCE.

S01 SEX=F       SUSPECT AGE=  14

DUI \ DEL MONTE  BL, MARINA MQ16025302114

AN ADULT MALE WAS CONTACTED DURING A TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT STOP.  HE WAS FOUND TO BE RIDING WHILE 

UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL WITH A BAC OVER .08 AND FAILED FSTS.  THE MALE WAS ISSUED A CITATION AND 

RELEASED ON A SIGNED PROMISE TO APPEAR.

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT \ IMJIN  PW, MARINA MA16025312143

P1 WAS DRIVING V1 NB ON IMJIN PKWY APPROACHING PRESTON DR. P2 WAS OPERATING A BICYCLE IN THE SAME 

DIRECTION JUST IN FRONT OF V1. P2 MERGED INTO THE LEFT TURN LANE TO TURN W ONTO PRESTON. P1 DID NOT SEE 

P2 MERGE, AND STRUCK THE BIKE ON RIGHT SIDE, CAUSING P2 TO FALL OFF. P2 WAS TRANSPORTED. P2 CAUSED 

COLLISION PER CVC 22107

23103(A) VC   RECKLESS DRIVING:HIG \ HILLCREST  AV, MARINA MG16025322233

5 MALE JUVENILES WERE CONTACTED DURING A TRAFFIC STOP AFTER OFFICERS OBSERVED THE VEHICLE PULLING 

ONE OF THE MALES ON A SKATEBOARD. THE DRIVER WAS FOUND TO BE IN VIOLATION OF HIS LICENSE PROVISIONS 

AND DRIVING RECKLESSLY WITH NO REGARD FOR SAFTEY. THE DRIVER AND SKATEBOARDER WERE ISSUED 

CITATIONS AND RELEASED TO PARENTS.

S01 JUVENILE ARRESTED       SEX=M  AGE=  16

S02 JUVENILE ARRESTED       SEX=M  AGE=  17
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Distribution of personal information related to juveniles, victims of Domestic Violence and\or  

victims of sexual assualt is unlawful. If such information is included in this report do not 

disclose or publish. Return this report to the Records Section of the agency listed above.
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